

## From the office of Jenny Fields, CFA Martin County Property Appraiser

PURSUANT TO SECTION 193.122(2), Florida Statutes, Notice is hereby given to all taxpayers and owners of both Real and Personal Property that the 2024 Martin County Tax Rolls were certified to the Martin County Tax Collector for collection on October 18, 2024.

Jenny Fields, CFA Martin County Property Appraiser

772.288.5618 · jenny.fields@pa.martin.fl.us

3473 SE Willoughby Blvd., Suite 101, Stuart, FL 34994

Website: www.pa.martin.fl.us









"We VALUE Martin!"

Website: www.pa.martin.fl.us